BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

ISIN: DKO0061686714

Overview

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
77.70 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.15% (-0.90)

DK0061686714
AOJ P

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Other
Stock

233 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

78.00 DKK (31)
78.10 DKK (13)
78.70 DKK
78.70 DKK
77.00 DKK
78.60 DKK
78.0996 DKK
13,602
1,062,327.75
145
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/05 B Equity Weekly &
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061686714&ID_NOTATION=1947613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c1bbf9b3063e289692e18cb455a4c944265158a0b127865e8e443037583888a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f149150b2ba996de&time=1721043014&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abd9484d2b9dc7de1ba7d5cd9b7c96fe4771ef41a2b23ccfe3ef20d79cd3c314&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fa9f19d652734f366&time=1721043014&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=080edf6d3662fde30b27b78df97084f1d78b4c1db23706e93ad33dd0f63e376b&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0eca263ea726d8a4d&time=1721043014&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8eee22eff0ee0e8d0e8b7c9aae6bec660846a0fc95968d7d763c04ab98805814&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a292ca386399026c7&time=1721043014&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71e4090622deb6f048e65ea79913883574558a02fd2600bf1b7fef22b5aa0a7c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=95089d0bf1f900d8e&time=1721043014&tool=RSC

BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

Details

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
77.70 DKK

Difference ©  -1.15% (-0.90)

General attributes

ISIN DK0061686714
Symbol AOJ P
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 233 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 78.00 DKK (31)
Ask (Ask size) 78.10 DKK (13)
Open 78.70 DKK
High 78.70 DKK
Low 77.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 78.60 DKK
VWAP 78.0996 DKK
Volume (pcs) 13,602
Trading volume 1,062,327.75
Number of trades 145
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) TA7%  +1.44% -92.15%
Perf (abs.) -6.00 +1.10 -912.30
Beta 0.02 0.04 0.19

Volatility 29.24 31.30 139.69

ERSTE

Group

1,400.00

1,200.00

1,000.00

g00.00

&00.00

400.00 wﬂv

200.00

0.00

Sy

W

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

76.80 DKK (19,717
75.89 DKK (25,607
73.75 DKK (34,816
72.34 DKK (35,614

83.80 DKK (2024/01/15

65.10 DKK (2024/02/22

83.80 DKK (2024/01/15

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
57.10 DKK (2023/10/26)

All listings for BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart

Nasdaq Copenhagen
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

Time Price

14:07 10.22 EUR

17:20 77.70 DKK

08:03 10.40 EUR

15:29 10.16 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 9
1.06 145
0.00 1
0.00 5
0.00 -
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1947613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452718689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375672334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374243669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417443890

BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

Issues

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:31 10.18 EUR 0.00 7
12
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417443890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452487171

BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BRODRENE A&O JOHANSEN

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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